NCYC Pricing for 2019

Registration Fee*
Hotel Room

Bus Cost

T-Shirt

Pizza Buffet Dinner
Administration

Total Price

*Early bird $225.00

Cost for four/room

$245.00
$162.00
$115.00
$10.00
$20.00
$9.00

$561.00

Cost for three/room

$245.00
$215.00
$115.00
$10.00
$20.00
$9.00

$614.00

Cost for two/room

$245.00
$323.00
$115.00
$10.00
$20.00
$9.00

$722.00

Cost for one/room

$245.00
$645.00
$115.00
$10.00
$20.00
$9.00

$1,044.00



