NCYC Pricing for 2019	Cost for four/room	Cost for three/room	Cost for two/room	Cost for one/room
Registration Fee*	\$245.00	\$245.00	\$245.00	\$245.00
Hotel Room	\$162.00	\$215.00	\$323.00	\$645.00
Bus Cost	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00
T-Shirt	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Pizza Buffet Dinner	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
Administration	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00
Total Price	\$561.00	\$614.00	\$722.00	\$1,044.00

^{*}Early bird \$225.00